
Glennie Showhorse Primary results 28.03.15

IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total
Points
Overall
PlaceIQ Points

5579 Grace Muirhead MY HAVEN RIVERDANCE The Glennie School 30 30 29 89 1 30

6219 Eve Muirhead OWENDALE FLEET STREET The Glennie School 29 29 28 86 2 29

5812 Georgette Emmerton LINWOOD PARK AFFECTION Mundubbera State School 28 28 30 86 3 28

IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total

Points

Overall

Place

IQ Points

4858 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School 30 30 29 89 1 30

5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY The Toowoomba Preparatory School 28 29 30 87 2 29

6297 Sophie Brennan OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK St Marys Primary Catholic School Warwick 29 28 28 85 3 28

6191 Phoebe Glover MILA The Glennie School 27 27 27 81 4 27

IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total
Points
Overall
PlaceIQ Points

5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON The Glennie School 30 30 29 89 1 30

6260 Piper Wise GARNET TENDANCE The Toowoomba Preparatory School 29 29 28 86 2 29

6294 Alysha Grangos WATTLES FLOWER GIRL St Thomas Mores primary 28 28 30 86 3 28

Primary Show Hunter

Primary Show Horse

Primary Working Hunter



Glennie Showman Primary results 28.03.15

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Led Total Placing IQ Points

5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY Toowoomba Prep 61.875 57 82 200.875 1 30

6297 Sophie Brennan OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK St Marys Warwick 57.708 55 88 200.708 2 29

6219 Eve Muirhead OWENDALE FLEET STREET The Glennie School 63.958 54 81 198.958 3 28

5579 Grace Muirhead MY HAVEN RIVERDANCE The Glennie School 56.25 55 87 198.25 4 27

5812 Georgette Emmerton LINWOOD PARK AFFECTION Mundubbera State School 60.416 54 80 194.416 5 26

6178 Jack Perkins CORVAN PARK LATTE The Scots PGC College 53.354 46 78 177.354 6 25

6382 Siena Fisher-peters HOMEVALE EBONY West Moreton Anglican College 54.166 39 76 169.166 7 24

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Placing IQ Points

5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON The Glennie School 65 69 77 91 302 1 30

4858 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School 59.583 58 73 90 280.583 2 29

6294 Alysha Grangos WATTLES FLOWER GIRL St Thomas Mores primary 63.125 43 75 91 272.125 3 28

6260 Piper Wise GARNET TENDANCE Prep 60.833 53 63 80 256.833 4 27

5773 Felicity Sellick COCO The Scots PGC College 53.125 56 62 84 255.125 5 26

6199 Holly Hurst MISTIE ARIZONA OTHER 53.333 41 74 83 251.333 6 25

6191 Phoebe Glover MILA Glennie 55.625 20 68 84 227.625 7 24

5885 Eloise Radford LANCE The Glennie School 54.584 49 ELIM ELIM ELIM

 Primary Showman 3 Phase     Test -SM1                                                           

 Primary Showman 4 Phase – 45cm      Test -SM1                                                           



Glennie Showman Secondary results 28.03.15

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Led Total Placing

6304 Sarah Coggan BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER The Glennie School 66.2 57 91 214.2 1

4358 Abbey Willmington EUSTON PREVIEW The Glennie School 63.4 53 90 206.4 2

5565 Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Fairholme College 57.6 56 86 199.6 3

6336 Imogen Taylor EUSTON RICCARDO The Glennie School 61 48 85 194 4

6291 Laura Howe MR DARCY Fairholme College 62 44 87 193 5

6305 Lee-tisha Hansen CICADA LODGE OPENING CEREMONEY The Glennie School 53 57 82 192 6

5449 Emily Lawrence ZEM ZEM ZAWINUL The Glennie School 55.8 40 83 178.8 7

5897 Holly Wilkie QT The Glennie School 54.6 39 82 175.6 8

6335 Imogen Taylor  RATHOWEN BABBLING The Glennie School 44.2 39 83 166.2 9

5979 Holly Willmore RIVER LORD St Aidans 64.2 Ret. DNS RET

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Placing IQ Points

5911 Philippa Mckee ARNAGE AMORE The Glennie School 67.083 58 67 87 279.083 1 30

6322 Rebecca Laird TED Oakey State High School 66.66 50 59 91 266.66 2 29

6215 Aimee Sullivan REGENCY LEWIS The Glennie School 65.208 42 71 85 263.208 3 28

6327 Lucy Geddes BEECHMONT ENVY OAK OTHER 58.33 49 68 83 258.33 4 27

5117 Lauren Laird SAVANNAH Oakey State High School 60 43 65 86 254 5 26

6350 Bridie Emmerton APACHE KITTEN The Glennie School 55.208 46 64 86 251.208 6 25

4214 Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS The Glennie School 63.75 41 57 87 248.75 7 24

6366 Mitchell Portbury ATLANTA INDIANA BELLE OLSC 57.708 42 61 86 246.708 8 23

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Placing IQ Points

5949 Madison Clarke ROSEGLEN ANEIKI Ipswich Girls Grammar School 60.6 50 89 84 283.6 1 30

6282 Rebecca Roellgen JUMINJOY The Glennie School 62 48 88 82 280 2 29

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School 64.4 54 66 90 274.4 3 28

4418 Annabelle Gibb BINNOWIE BENEDICT IGGS 60.8 54 68 88 270.8 4 27

5724 Rebecca Roellgen GLENORMISTON YEAATS The Glennie School 62 49 72 85 268 5 26

4541 Hannah Portbury DONT FORGET THE LYRICS OLSC 58.6 45 70 93 266.6 6 25

4052 Lauren Laird ISURAVA GEMINI Oakey State High School 62.2 47 66 89 264.2 7 24

6059 Kate Johnstone OLNEY PARK FLASH The Scots PGC College 62 43 65 91 261 8 23

5826 Laynee Saal BEACON Pittsworth State High School 58.6 36 82 83 259.6 9 22

5159 Dominique Holtkamp QUAN Dalby State High School 61.2 39 76 82 258.2 10 21

5915 Ellie Reedy PEPSKADOR The Glennie School 55.4 35 72 77 239.4 11 20

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Placing IQ Points

4716 Alistair Schramm ZERO DEGREES Toowoomba Grammar School 68.6 54 78 85 285.6 1 30

5625 Jess Emmerson KINNORDY GYMARA Faith Lutheran College 59.2 62 78 86 285.2 2 29

5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme College 67.2 50 83 77 277.2 3 28

6081 Shelby Emmerton MISS COURAGEOUS The Glennie School 56.2 55 87 78 276.2 4 27

5220 Annabelle Gibb PARKER IGGS 58.8 56 74 84 272.8 5 26

5698 Nikki Crowther APPRECIATION The Scots PGC College 61 48 78 78 265 6 25

5585 Amilia Schooley GRANDE EXITO Fairholme College 59.6 46 71 79 255.6 7 24

5210 Sean Geraghty REGAL ROCK Dalby State High School 53 44 78 79 254 8 23

6290 Emma Massey CHOCOLATE SENSATION The Glennie School 60 42 60 78 240 9 22

5793 Lauren Bougoure BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO Fairholme College 55.8 38 68 77 238.8 10 21

5970 Clare Hensley QUIRINDI CRUISER Fairholme College 54.4 37 58 82 231.4 11 20

Secondary Showman 3 Phase     Test -SM2                                                          

Secondary Showman 4 Phase- 45cm    Test -SM1                                                          

Secondary Showman 4 Phase- 60cm    Test -SM2                                                        

Secondary Showman 4 Phase-85cm    Test -SM3                                                        



IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total
Points
Overall
PlaceIQ Points

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School 29 27 30 86 1 30

5220 Annabelle Gibb PARKER IGGS 28 30 27 85 2 29

3 Abbey Willmington EUSTON PREVIEW The Glennie School 30 29 25 84 3 28

5215 Phoebe Riordan NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS Fairholme College 27 28 29 84 4 27

6063 Amelia Doering SPRING CREEK RAPHAEL Fairholme College 26 26 26 78 5 26

6290 Emma Massey CHOCOLATE SENSATION The Glennie School 25 24 29 78 6 25

6291 Laura Howe MR DARCY Fairholme College 24 25 24 73 7 24

Secondary Show Horse



IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total
Points
 Overall
Place

6304 Sarah Coggan BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER The Glennie School 30 29 30 89 1

5565 Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Fairholme College 29 27 29 85 2

4214 Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS The Glennie School 24 28 28 80 3

6272 Holly Willmore RIVER LORD St Aidans Anglican Girls School 21 30 28 79 4

6336 Imogen Taylor Euston Ricardo Glennie 27 26 24 77 5

6215 Aimee Sullivan REGENCY LEWIS The Glennie School 26 22 28 76 6

5667 Juliette Rae PARKLANE PRINCESS SPARKLES Toowoomba Christian College 25 24 24 73 7

6327 Lucy Geddes BEECHMONT ENVY OAK The Glennie School 19 25 28 72 8

6335 Imogen Taylor RATHOWEN BABBLING The Glennie School 28 23 20 71 9

6350 Bridie Emmerton APACHE KITTEN The Glennie School 23 21 21 65 10

6366 Mitchell Portbury Matty OLSC 22 20 20 62 11

6305 Lee-tisha Hansen CICADA LODGE OPENING CEREMONEY The Glennie School 20 0 22 42 12

Secondary Show Hunter
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IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total
Points
 Overall
Place IQ Points

4541 Hannah Portbury DONT FORGET THE LYRICS Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 29 28 30 87 1 30

5911 Philippa Mckee ARNAGE AMORE The Glennie School 27 29 28 84 2 29

4716 Alistair Schramm ZERO DEGREES Toowoomba Grammar School 26 30 26 82 3 28

5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme College 25 26 28 79 4 27

6081 Shelby Emmerton MISS COURAGEOUS The Glennie School 30 24 24 78 5 26

4418 Annabelle Gibb BINNOWIE BENEDICT IGGS 24 27 25 76 6 25

6059 Kate Johnstone OLNEY PARK FLASH The Scots PGC College 28 25 23 76 7 24

5585 Amilia Schooley GRANDE EXITO Fairholme College 23 22 29 74 8 23

5826 Laynee Saal BEACON Pittsworth State High School 21 23 22 66 9 22

6155 Sean Geraghty NILE Dalby State High School 22 0 21 43 10 21

Secondary Working Hunter


